

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/03/14 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2
 CONTRACT TIME: May 8, 2015

PROJECT NO. 212-471
 PCN NO. i37n
 Engineer's Estimate \$ 73,377.03

COUNTY: Butte Pipe Replacement

BID ITEMS			Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD				
			UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	13,500.00	13,500.00		0.00
002	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SqYd	214.60		0.00	15.00	3,219.00		0.00
003	Remove Fence for Reset	Ft	35.00		0.00	3.00	105.00		0.00
004	Unclassified Excavation	CuYd	1674.00		0.00	9.00	15,066.00		0.00
005	Contractor Furnished Borrow	CuYd	211.00		0.00	10.00	2,110.00		0.00
006	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,200.00	1,200.00		0.00
007	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00
008	Base Course	Ton	243.70		0.00	36.00	8,773.20		0.00
009	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	105.00		0.00	225.00	23,625.00		0.00
010	Pipe Culvert Undercut	CuYd	35.00		0.00	20.00	700.00		0.00
011	30" RCP Class 2 Furnish	Ft	116.00		0.00	65.00	7,540.00		0.00
012	30" RCP Install	Ft	116.00		0.00	120.00	13,920.00		0.00
013	30" RCP Sloped End, Furnish	Each	2.00		0.00	800.00	1,600.00		0.00
014	30" CP Sloped End, Install	Each	2.00		0.00	250.00	500.00		0.00
015	Reset Fence	Ft	36.00		0.00	8.00	288.00		0.00
016	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	Each	1.00		0.00	100.00	100.00		0.00
017	Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	Ft	140.00		0.00	2.25	315.00		0.00
018	Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	Ft	20.00		0.00	2.25	45.00		0.00
019	Flagging	Hour	60.00		0.00	23.55	1,413.00		0.00
020	Traffic Control	Unit	684.00		0.00	5.50	3,762.00		0.00
021	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00
022	Linear Delineation System Panel, Barrier Mounted	Each	47.00		0.00	75.00	3,525.00		0.00
023	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	1600.00		0.00	2.25	3,600.00		0.00
024	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	Each	47.00		0.00	300.00	14,100.00		0.00
025	Remove and Reset Traffic Control Movable Concrete	Each	47.00		0.00	50.00	2,350.00		0.00
026	Barrier	CuYd	16.00		0.00	300.00	4,800.00		0.00
027	Bank and Channel Protection Gabion	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,500.00	3,500.00		0.00
028	Erosion Control	Ft	160.00		0.00	6.00	960.00		0.00
029	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	SqYd	35.00		0.00	4.00	140.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00		139,756.20		0.00